MIRAESIGNAL®

Mol ol

IMC100-SWL20B =
H 35t =

I'

IMC100-SWL20B

g THE

AEE%
+10 /100 Xt-& HX| * low-time Latency
« Flow control 7+3i, E2E J|AE I§7l2 E0|7| COFEEOl M

et 22X A8 20 WE

» Full-duplex, half-duplex XS ZX|

Single Mode 2304, SC Type
SM7H2[: 20km

« MDI/MDI-X, Auto-Sensing - ChEY, HEYEZNS)
« half /full-duplex Fx X| ¥ « DIN Rail, 2 (E2I2HS)
« Store, Forward2E 8! 74 AR nE X[ * -40 ~ 80 °C

wavelength Fiber Type Fiber Mode Distance
IMC100 -M2 1310 SC Multi DC9 ~ 36V X 2km
IMC100 -S20 1310 SC Single DC9 ~ 36V X 20km
IMC100 -S50 1310 SC Single DC9 ~ 36V X 60km
IMC100 -SW20A 1550/1310 SC Single DC9 ~ 36V o} 20km
IMC100 -SW20B 1310/1550 SC Single DC9 ~ 36V o} 20km
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MIRAESIGNAL®

SPECIFICATION

si&EE 10/100Mbps
P4 IP40
|EEE802.3 10Base-T Ethernet
BT |EEE802.3u,100Base-TX/FX Fast Ethernet
|EEE802.3x Flow Control
2 20K
S 4742 < 20Km
O 4ll: 100m
_ RJ45 13 E: STP/UTP category-5 twisted pairs, EIA5S68A/B
g ]= I (o

2 1 E: 100Base-LX, =2 E 130 WDM Fiber; SC (1310/1550nm)

Conversion means

ME/RY/AAR BE

Buffer space

1024Kb RAM L{Z

Full duplex: flow control

Flow control
Half duplex: back pressure
MTBF 100,000 A|ZF
PWR (& &), FX (optical link action)
LED LINK (TP cable link/action)
100(TP cable rate 100M)
& 9 ~ 36VDC
22 -40~80°C
285k 5%~90%
g2k -40~80°C
MNYgsx 5% ~ 90% non-condensing
37| 103mm (W)x77.5mm (D)x32mm (H)
15 KC
FHOINES 2
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